X -MART 15 wentylator tazienkowy, 25W, wylot 150mm,

biaty

Kod:

01030000

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:
Seria:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosc:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Srednica rury:
Moc:

Przeptyw powietrza:

Hatas:

Predkosc:
Max.dtugosc¢ rury
wyciggowej:
Stopien ochrony:
Napiecie:

Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Cata

X-MART WENTYLATOR

194 mm
194 mm
124 mm

Biaty

Plastik

150 mm
25W

320 m3/godz
44 dB

2100 obr/min

8m

IPx4
230V
1.037 kg
1szt.

2 lata
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biaty A
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